

Automation Components Inc. Authorized Distribution Certificate

Awarded To:

PNTECH JSC

This certificate is to acknowledge that PNTECH JSC, has been designated as an Authorized Distributor for Automation Components, Inc. The geographic region represented by this appointment is: Vietnam

We have determined that PNTECH JSC has excellent technical skills and is a very worthy partner of Automation Components, Inc. This agreement becomes effective on August 18, 2017. On behalf of everyone at ACI, we welcome PNTECH JSC and look forward to many years of working together.

Best Regards,

Eric Fritch Senior Global Sales Engineer Automation Components, Inc. (ACI) Phone: 608-852-9006 Email: efritch@workaci.com

